

Planning Commission Clerk

NOTICE OF CANCELLATION

PLANNING COMMISSION REGULAR MEETING MONDAY, March 28, 2022 at 6:00 p.m.

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT the regular meeting of the Planning Commission of the City of Lemon Grove scheduled for Monday, March 28, 2022 at 6:00 p.m. is cancelled.

There are no items scheduled to be heard.

The next regularly scheduled meeting of the Planning Commission is Monday, April 25, 2022 at 6:00 p.m.

AFFIDAVIT OF POSTIN	IG
State of California	
County of San Diego) ss.
City of Lemon Grove	
, ,	nning Commission Clerk, for the City of Lemon Grove, hereby declare under
penalty of perjury that	at this notice was posted on the bulletin board in front of City Hall, 3232
Main Street, Lemon Gr	rove, California and on the City Website on March 21, 2022 prior to 6 p.m.
Audrey Malone	

"Best Climate on Earth"